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Constructed of ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene) Plastic
Engineer Grade Re�ective Sheeting Standard
Customized Logo Decals available upon request*
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Color Options

CAUTION

Shipping 
Weight

Single Unit

Shipping 
Weight

Box of 20 units

35lbs1.45lbs

.66kg 15.86kg

DIMENSIONS

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I

L

J
K

M
N
O

Inches Millimeters
72.50”

4.00”
3.375”
8.00”
8.00”

65.00”
57.50”

127.00”
119.50”
114.75”
57.50”
54.50”

1.375”
1.609375”

1841.5mm
1651mm
1460.5mm
101.6mm
85.725mm
203.2mm
203.2mm
3225.8mm
3035.3mm
2914.65mm
1460.5mm
1384.3mm
40.878mm
34.925mm

Orange / White

 Red / White

Green / White

Blue / White

 Yellow / BlackID

OD
3.25”

4.0”

3/8”


